
財團法人精神健康基金會 2022 年度 捐款芳名錄 

十一月份 

姓名 金額  姓名 金額 

無名氏                       

林灑華                                   

林福利                                   

李國銘                                   

童淑惠                                   

杜淑貞                                   

鍾宏青                                   

王慶州                                   

吳淑琴                                   

崔立德                                   

吳佩璇                                   

李勝雄                                   

王岱菁                                   

盧淑快、張紫萍                           

姚立傑                                   

朱瑋杰                                   

黃昱尹                                   

郭純卉                                   

洪鶴展                                   

王美玉                                   

陳雲雪                                   

蔡明達                                   

周德行                                   

吳淑珍                                   

盧玉琳                                   

陳尚哲                                   

陳乃碩                                   

葉宣邑                                   

龔黛憶 (不上傳)                          

黃晨軒                                   

陳麗花                                   

張義昌                                   

無名氏                       

羅敏錡 劉志宏                            

胡海國                                   

俞珍                                     

張秀蓉                                   

300 

1,000 

1,000 

300 

3,200 

1,000 

500 

1,500 

300 

1,000 

4,000 

800 

500 

200 

10,000 

100 

278 

600 

100 

300 

300 

300 

1,000 

200 

1,000 

500 

300 

100 

120 

2,000 

300 

300 

500 

100 

10,000 

2,000 

1,000 

賴富玲                                   

蘇泰明                                   

王麗英                                   

趙文聖                                   

陳美吟                                   

劉楚妍                                   

葉蘊華                                   

張淑瓊                                   

張巧穎                                   

張心甄                                   

蔣淑芳                                   

康葉芳芬                                 

吳惠玲                                   

蔡三郎                                   

陳國華                                   

于振國                                   

洪靜香                                   

連涵茵                                   

集武躍有限公司                           

沈淑穗                                   

王慧玲                                   

王淑清                                   

王淑清                                   

陳美臻                                   

張文忠                                   

黃和君                                   

陳正宗                                   

賴蜜                                     

蔡進隆+許菽惠                            

潘婉茹                                   

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

李佳霖                                   

呂奇軒                                   

李玫萱                                   

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

1,000 

1,000 

800 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

300 

250 

200 

100 

3,000 

2,000 

300 

300 

500 

100,000 

1,000 

200 

100 

200 

200 

1,000 

3,480 

200 

200 

1,000 



無名氏                       

歐陽文貞                                 

歐陽文貞                                 

王蓮慶                                   

王沁瑀                                   

洪鶴展                                   

高聰明                                   

4,500 

30,000 

30,000 

1,000 

200 

100 

1,000 

陳美達                                   

啟台股份有限公司                         

無名氏                       

陳嘉盈                                   

黃麗芳                                   

無名氏                       

400 

500,000 

2,000 

200 

800 

1,500 

====================================以下空白==================================== 


